Brittany Field Trial Hall of Fame

Rick Smith, Chairman

P.O. Box 130 \$Crozier, VA 23039 804/784-3882

Special Notice and Invitation

Something special is about to happen - - -

The Groundbreaking for the New Sporting Dog Wing that will house a substantial amount of space for

The Brittany Field Trial Hall of Fame

The groundbreaking will take place on the lawn of the Bird Dog Foundation, May 6, 2011 at 11:00 a.m. The Brittany Field Trial Hall of Fame Association has raised over \$120,000.00 and is still asking for donations to finance this long over due project. Support from every Brittany enthusiast is needed to complete financing of the space which will contain The Brittany Field Trial Hall of Fame. All Brittany owners are urged to attend the Ground Breaking to show their appreciation for the Brittany - a source of great pride, enjoyment, satisfaction, and love.

If you have any questions please contact me. We look forward to seeing you there and thank you for your support.

Rick Smith, Chairman Office: 804-784-3882

If you plan to attend:

Time---11:00 A.M. Central Time
Date----Friday, May 6, 2011
Place—Lawn of the Bird Dog Foundation
505 Hwy. 57 West
Grand Junction, TN 38039
Reception to follow.

RSVP by May 4, 2011

Phone: (731) 764-2058 Fax: (713) 764-3004

Email: sportdog@bellsouth.net

"To be enshrined in a Hall of Fame is the greatest achievement in the field trial sports."